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June 7, 2013

Mayor Anthony Roswarski
City Hall
20 N 6" Street

Lafayette, In. 47901

Dear Mayor Roswarski:

The attached is a report of work done by the Street & Sanitation Departments during the
month of May, 2013

Respectfully,

Dan Crowell

Street Commissioner
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For the Month of:

Animal Gonfrol
Engineering
Facilities

Fire

Police
Sanitation

Info Services

PARK-165
PARK-167

Fleet Maint.
Street
Traffic

WPCD
STORM WATER

Water Works
WW EQ

VEHICLE/EQUIP. MAINTENANCE SUMMARY

5/1/2013

CITY WIDE TOTAL

48,019.34

5/31/2013

AMOUNT
$ 25.88

$ 59.84
$318.14

$ 7,088,53
$12,227.61
$9,327.12
$0.00

$ 2,226.53
$ 1,128.65

$ 38.99
$ 6,243.11
$ 858.43

$2,624.38
$ 2,356.97

$ 2,876.21
$ 618.95
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