



FILED
CITY CLERK
2013 JUN 25 P 1:03
CINDY MURRAY

June 7, 2013

Mayor Anthony Roswarski

City Hall

20 N 6th Street

Lafayette, In. 47901

Dear Mayor Roswarski:

The attached is a report of work done by the Street & Sanitation Departments during the month of May, 2013

Respectfully,

Dan Crowell

Street Commissioner

VEHICLE/EQUIP. MAINTENANCE SUMMARY

For the Month of: 5/1/2013 5/31/2013

	AMOUNT
Animal Control	\$ 25.88
Engineering	\$ 59.84
Facilities	\$ 318.14
Fire	\$ 7,088.53
Police	\$ 12,227.61
Sanitation	\$ 9,327.12
Info Services	\$ 0.00
PARK-165	\$ 2,226.53
PARK-167	\$ 1,128.65
Fleet Maint.	\$ 38.99
Street	\$ 6,243.11
Traffic	\$ 858.43
WPCD	\$ 2,624.38
STORM WATER	\$ 2,356.97
Water Works	\$ 2,876.21
WW EQ	\$ 618.95

CITY WIDE TOTAL	48,019.34
-----------------	-----------

